
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.408011I,4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.50/2025-26 dated

08.01.2026 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No.

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

I Special Repair of GOs Mess at Police Line,
Jalandhar.

i) Rs.5.37 lacs
ii) Rs.0.1 1 lacs
iii) Rs.10001
iv) Rs.1770i-

03

4 Special Repair and Renovation of 24 Nos. Police

Quarters at Civil Line, Batala.
i) Rs.1 1.58 lacs
ii) Rs.0.23 lacs
iii) Rs.1158/-
iv) Rs.1770l-

03

Special Repair of Police Station Building Type- F
(Small Thana) at Civil Lines, Batala.

i) Rs.4.76 lacs
ii) Rs.0.10 lacs
iii) Rs. 1000/-
iv) Rs.1 770l-

02

9 Special Repair of Toilet Block at Police Station
Kartarpur, Jalandhar Rural.

i) Rs.14.48 lacs
ii) Rs.0.29 lacs
iiD Rs.l448l-
iv) Rs.l770l-

03

10 Special Repair of Police Station Sadar at Tarn
Taran.

i) Rs.14.07 lacs
ii) Rs.0.28 lacs
iii) Rs.14071
iv) Rs. 1770l-

11. Special Repair of Police Station Harike (Type-H)
Tam-Taran.

i) Rs. 10.84 tacs

ii) Rs.0.22 lacs
iii) Rs.1084/-
iv) Rs.1770/-

03

14. Special Repair of Police Station Gharinda, District
Amritsar Rural.

i) Rs.14.56 lacs
ii) Rs.0.29 lacs
iii) Rs.14561
iv) Rs.17701

03

15. Special Repair of Police Station Jandiala Guru,
District Amritsar Rural.

i) Rs.12.80 lacs
ii) Rs.0.26 lacs
iii) Rs.1280/-
iv) Rs.1770i-

03

6.

03



16. Special Repair of Hospital Building at PRTC
Jahankhelan, District Hoshialpur.

i) Rs.28.74 lacs
ii) Rs.0.57 lacs
iiD Rs.2874l-
iv) Rs. 1770l-

03

17. Renovation of Police Station Building Type F at

Division No.5, Ludhiana.
i) Rs.7.21 lacs
ii) Rs.O. l4 lacs
iii) Rs.10001
iv) Rs.1770l-

03

18. Repair of Police Station Building Type-F at Sadar
Ludhiana.

i) Rs.7.26 lacs
ii) Rs.O.14 lacs
iii) Rs.1000i-
iv) Rs.1 7701

03

20. Repair of Police Station at Thuliwal, District
Bamala.

i) Rs.20.41 lacs
ii) Rs.0.41 lacs
iii) Rs.2041l-
iv) Rs.17701

03

Repair of Police Station Building Type-H at Sadar
Khanna.

i) Rs. I 1 .00 lacs
ii) Rs.0.22 lacs
iii) Rs.l100/-
iv) Rs.1770/-

03

22 i) Rs.10.31 lacs
ii) Rs.0.2l lacs
iii) Rs.103l/-
iv) Rs.l770l-

03

23. Repair of Police Station Sadar Ahmedgarh,
District Malerkotla.

i) Rs.20.55 lacs
ii) Rs.0.41 lacs
iii) Rs.2055/-
iv) Rs.1770l-

03

24. Repair of Police Chowki at Jorepul, District.
Malerkotla.

i) Rs. 1 1.42 lacs
ii) Rs.0.23 lacs
iii) Rs.l142l-
iv) Rs. I 770l-

03

Repair of Police Station at Sadar Dhuri, District
Sangrur.

i) Rs.10.39 lacs
ii) Rs.0.21 lacs
iii) Rs.10391
iv) Rs.1770l-

03

28. Special Repair of Roof and existing Toilet Block
at Police Station Nangal, Distt. Ropar

i) Rs.1 1.53 lacs
ii) Rs.0.23 lacs
iii) Rs.l 153/-
iv) Rs. 1770l-

03

.54. Raising of Level of Old Road between Barracks
No.5 and 6 at Police Line. Bathinda.

i) Rs.l3.22 lacs
ii) Rs.0.26 lacs
iii) Rs.l322l
iv) Rs. 1770l-

03

21.

Repair of Police Station Machhiwara, Khanna.

25.



02Special Repair of l st IRB Mess at Police Line,
Patiala.

i) Rs.5.46 lacs
ii) Rs.O.l 1 lacs
iii) Rs. 1000/-
iv) Rs.1770i-

48

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to

www.eproc.nuniab.gov,in

GING DIRECTOR
----a"'--
FO

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 09.02.2026 Time l0:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 09.02.2026 Time I l:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 10.02.2026 Time 11:00 Hrs.


